
starters 

freshly made soup of the day 
served with baked bread roll 

chicken caesar salad  
baby gem lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic croutons
tossed in our homemade caesar dressing and topped 
with parmesan cheese 

crispy chicken wings  

starter 
main

super salad

oat crusted clonakilty black pudding 

italian burrata caprese

dressed fries 

€7.50

€11.00
€17.00main

starter 

tossed in your choice of hot or bbq sauce 
served with a blue cheese dip 

mixed baby leaf, beetroot, edamame beans, seed mix
quinoa, dried cranberries, drizzled with our 
creamy balsamic dressing 

€11.00
€17.00

starter 

main

served on a bed of baby leaf with homemade  
apple chutney and rosemary jus

€11.00

fresh burrata, tomatoes and basil served with 
toasted sour dough bread and a balsamic glaze  

topped with crispy chorizo, fresh jalapeños, spring 
onion cheddar cheese and roast garlic mayonaise 

€12.00

€10.00

(1,3,4,12,14)

(1,3,6,9,10,11,12,14)

(6,9,10,12,14)

(1,3,10,13,14)

(1,6,12,14)

(1,3,10,12,14)

€12.00

€18.00

(1,9,12,14)

vegan option available



main course

fresh fish of the day 
please ask your server for details on our fish of 
the day 

special of the day 
please ask your server for details on our daily 
special 

slow roast feather blade steak
served with creamy mashed potato, yorkshire 
pudding, mixed seasonal vegetables and homemade 
peppercorn sauce 

(1,6,12,14)

steak sandwich
strips of tender sirlion steak, sautéed onions 
and mushrooms on a toasted ciabatta served 
with chips and pepper sauce

(1,3,6,10,12,14)

10 oz sirloin steak 
served with sautéed onions, portobello 
mushroom, chips and your choice of pepper
sauce or red wine jus

(1,12,14)

shearwater beef burger 
topped with melted cheddar cheese, lettuce 
tomato, pickles, house sauce, in a toasted 
brioche bun served with chips 

(1,3,10,12,14)

vegan option available 

braised lamb shank 
served with creamy mashed potato, seasonal 
vegetables caramelized shallots and a rosemary 
gravy 

€22.50

€20.00

€18.00

€21.00

€31.00

€19.00

€26.00(1,9,12,14)

traditional fish and chips 
freshley battered atlantic cod served with chips 
mushy peas 
and tartar sauce 

(1,9,12,14) €20.00



creamy chicken & chorizo penne pasta 
garlic cream and white wine sauce, served with 
parmesan shavings and garlic bread 
(1,12,14)

thai style vegetable stir-fry
wok fried noodles with broccoli, bamboo shoot, 
bok choy, peppers and onions in a honey, soya and 
lemon sauce 

(6,7,11,14)

add chicken 
add prawn 
add beef

€17.00

€18.00

€2.00
€3.00
€3.00

sides 
chunky chips
sweet potato fries
mixed salad
sautéed mushrooms
sautéed onions
onion rings

€4.50
€5.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

grilled chicken supreme 
served with roasted seasonal vegetables, 
creamy mashed potato
and a forest mushroom & paprika sauce

(12,14) €20.00

1 wheat 2 crustaceans 3 egg 4 fish 5 peanuts 
6 soya 7 diary 8 nuts 9 celery 10 mustard 
11 seasame seeds 12 sulphur dioxide & sulphites 

13 oat 14 milk 



sandwiches

make your own 
choose from brown/white bread, gluten free or
tortilla wrap. add your 3 fillings of choice: 
ham, chicken, bacon, tuna, cheese, onion, tomato,
avocado, lettuce

chicken wrap 
chicken tenders, cheddar cheese, crispy bacon,
lettuce and light chipotle sauce in a toasted 
tortilla wrap 

triple decker
toasted triple decker filled with chicken, crispy 
bacon, tomato, onion, lettuce and mayonaise

ham toastie 
ham, cheese, tomato and onion on toasted sour
dough bread 

(1,6,7,9,10,12)

(1,6,7,9,10,12,14)

(1,3,6,7,9,10,12)

(1,3,6,9,10,14)

add extra filling 

€7.00

€0.60

€10.00

€10.00

€11.00

pizza  

margherita  
tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

pepperoni
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and spicy 
pepperoni sausage 

four meats 
tomato sauce, mozzerella cheese, ham, bacon,
chicken and pepperoni 

€12.00

€14.00

€15.00

(1,14)

(1,14)

(1,12,14)

- served until 5pm



desserts 

apple crumble with buttermilk caramel

selection of ice-cream 
vanilla, chocolate and strawberry ice-cream 
served in a wafer 
basket with a chocolate cigar 

(1,3,6,7)

served with fresh cream and custard (1,3,7)

cheesecake of the day 
please ask your server for todays cheesecake
served with fresh cream and fruit puree

(1,3,6,14)

miso caramel brownie
served with fresh cream and ice-cream

(3,6,8,14)

lemon and coconut slice
served with fresh cream

(1,3,14)

eton mess
crunchy meringue, fresh berries and whipped cream 

(1,3,14)

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

blackberry treacle tart  
served with fresh cream and ice-cream

(1,3,13,14)

€7.50


