## STARTERS

FRESHLY MADE SOUP OF THE DAY (1,9,12,14) served with baked bread roll		€7.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (1,3,4,12,14) BABY GEM LETTUCE, CRISPY BACON, CARLIC CROUTON TOSSED IN OUR HOMEMADE CAESAR DRESSING AND TO WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	IS PPED	
	STARTER	€11.00
CRIGRY CHICKEN WINCO	MAIN	€17.00
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS (1,3,6,9,10,11,12,14) TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF HOT OR BBQ SAUCE SERVED WITH A BLUE CHEESE DIP		011.00
	STARTER	€11.00 €17.00
	MAIN	€17.00
SUPER SALAD (6,9,10,12,14) MIXED BABY LEAF, BEETROOT, EDAMAME BEANS, SEED MIX QUINOA, DRIED CRANBERRIES, DRIZZLED WITH OUR		
ČREAMY BALSAMIC DRESSING	STARTER	€12.00
VECAN OPTION AVAILABLE	MAIN	€18.00
OAT CRUSTED CLONAKILTY BLACK PU SERVED ON A BED OF BABY LEAF WITH HOMEMAD APPLE CHUTNEY AND ROSEMARY JUS (1,3,10,13,14)		€11.00
ITALIAN BURRATA CAPRESE (1,6,12,14) FRESH BURRATA, TOMATOES AND BASIL SERVED W TOASTED SOUR DOUGH BREAD AND A BALSAMIC G		€12.00
DRESSED FRIES (1,3,10,12,14) TOPPED WITH CRISPY CHORIZO, FRESH JALAPEÑO ONION CHEDDAR CHEESE AND ROAST GARLIC MAY	S, SPRING ONAISE	€10.00

## MAIN COURSE

FRESH FISH OF THE DAY	€22.50
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS ON OUR FISH OF THE DAY	
SPECIAL OF THE DAY	€18.00
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS ON OUR DAILY SPECIAL	
SLOW ROAST FEATHER BLADE STEAK (1,6,12,14)	€20.00
SERVED WITH CREAMY MASHED POTATO, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND HOMEMADE PEPPERCORN SAUCE	
STEAK SANDWICH (1,3,6,10,12,14)	€21.00
STRIPS OF TENDER SIRLION STEAK, SAUTÉED ONIONS AND MUSHROOMS ON A TOASTED CIABATTA SERVED WITH CHIPS AND PEPPER SAUCE	
IO OZ SIRLOIN STEAK (1,12,14)	621.00
SERVED WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS, PORTOBELLO	€31.00
MUSHROOM, CHIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF PEPPER SAUCE OR RED WINE JUS	
SHEARWATER BEEF BURGER (1,3,10,12,14)	€19.00
TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE	017.00
TOMATO, PICKLES, HOUSE SAUCE, IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN SERVED WITH CHIPS	
VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE	
BRAISED LAMB SHANK (1,9,12,14)	€26.00
SERVED WITH CREAMY MASHED POTATO, SEASONAL VECETABLES CARAMELIZED SHALLOTS AND A ROSEMARY GRAVY	
TRADITIONAL FIGURAND CHIER (101014)	€20.00
TRADITIONAL FISH AND CHIPS (1,9,12,14) FRESHLEY BATTERED ATLANTIC COD SERVED WITH CHIPS MUSHY PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE	£20.00

GRILLED CHICKEN SUPREME (12,14) SERVED WITH ROASTED SEASONAL VEGETABLES, CREAMY MASHED POTATO AND A FOREST MUSHROOM & PAPRIKA SAUCE	€20.00	
CREAMY CHICKEN & CHORIZO PENNE PASTA GARLIC CREAM AND WHITE WINE SAUCE, SERVED WITH PARMESAN SHAVINGS AND GARLIC BREAD (1,12,14)	€17.00	
THAI STYLE VEGETABLE STIR-FRY (6,7,11,14) Wok Fried noodles with Broccoli, Bamboo Shoot, Bok Choy, Peppers and onions in a honey, soya and Lemon Sauce	€18.00	
ADD CHICKEN	€2.00	
ADD PRAWN	€3.00	
ADD BEEF	€3.00	
SIDES		
CHUNKY CHIPS	€4.50	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	€5.50	
MIXED SALAD	€4.00	
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS	€4.00	
SAUTÉED ONIONS	€4.00	
ONION RINGS	€4.00	

1 wheat 2 crustaceans 3 egg 4 fish 5 peanuts 6 soya 7 diary 8 nuts 9 celery 10 mustard 11 seasame seeds 12 sulphur dioxide & sulphites 13 oat 14 milk

## PIZZA

MARGHERITA (1,14)	€12.00
TOMATO SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE	
PEPPERONI (1,14)	€14.00
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND SPICY	
PEPPERONI SAUŠAGE	
FOUR MEATS (1,12,14)	€15.00
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZERELLA CHEESE, HAM, BACON,	
CHICKEN AND PEPPERONI	
<b>- - -</b>	
sandwiches - served until 5pm	
MAKE YOUR OWN (1,6,7,9,10,12)	€7.00
CHOOSE FROM BROWN/WHITE BREAD, GLUTEN FREE OR	07.00
TORTILLA WRAP. ADD YOUR 3 FILLINGS OF CHOICE:	
HAM, CHICKEN, BACON, TUNA, CHEESE, ONION, TOMATO, AVOCADO, LETTUCE	
AVOCADO, LETTUCE	
ADD EXTRA FILLING	€0.60
CHICKEN WRAP (1,6,7,9,10,12,14)	610.00
	€10.00
CHICKEN TENDERS, CHEDDAR CHEESE, CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE AND LIGHT CHIPOTLE SAUCE IN A TOASTED	
TORTILLA WRAP	
TRIPLE DECKER (1,3,6,7,9,10,12)	€10.00
	€10.00
TOASTED TRIPLE DECKER FILLED WITH CHICKEN, CRISPY BACON, TOMATO, ONION, LETTUCE AND MAYONAISE	
, ,	
HAM TOASTIE (1,3,6,9,10,14)	€11.00
HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO AND ONION ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH BREAD	
DOCOUDIMEND	

## DESSERTS

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM (1,3,6,7) VANILLA, CHOCOLATE AND STRAWBERRY ICE-CREAM SERVED IN A WAFER BASKET WITH A CHOCOLATE CIGAR	€7.50
APPLE CRUMBLE WITH BUTTERMILK CARAMEL SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM AND CUSTARD (1,3,7)	€7.50
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY (1,3,6,14) PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS CHEESECAKE SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM AND FRUIT PUREE	€7.50
MISO CARAMEL BROWNIE (3,6,8,14) SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM AND ICE-CREAM	€7.50
BLACKBERRY TREACLE TART (1,3,13,14) SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM AND ICE-CREAM	€7.50
LEMON AND COCONUT SLICE (1,3,14) SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM	€7.50
ETON MESS (1,3,14) CRUNCHY MERINGUE, FRESH BERRIES AND WHIPPED CREAM	€7.50